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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 
111 CC Decision (6

th
 & 7

th
 April, 2021) 

 
Examining Authority / 

Hospital 

 
 

 D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

 

951/ 

UP-39 / 

2021-

2022 

 

Department Of 

Pharmacy Rama 

Siksha Sansthan 

Bhikaripur Fatehpur 

212601 / PCI – 451 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

952/ 

UP-40 / 

2021-

2022 

Deptt Of Pharmacy  

S N Medical College 

Agra / PCI – 494 

 D.Pharm course is already approved upto 

2022-2023 academic session for 60 

admissions. 

 

 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

953/ 

UP-41 / 

2021-

2022 

Dharamveer College 

Of Education Vill & 

Post Bishanpura Kot 

Bijnor / PCI – 516 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

954/ 

UP-42 / 

2021-

2022 

Dharamveer Degree 

College Vill & Post 

Bishanpura Bijnor / 

PCI – 517 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

955/ Disha Institute Of It was noted that – 
 

B.Pharm  
 


