Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	111 CC Decision (6 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> April, 2021)	Examining Authority / Hospital
			D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
951/ UP-39 / 2021- 2022	Department Of Pharmacy Rama Siksha Sansthan Bhikaripur Fatehpur 212601 / PCI – 451	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
952/ UP-40 / 2021- 2022	Deptt Of Pharmacy S N Medical College Agra / PCI – 494	D.Pharm course is already approved upto 2022-2023 academic session for 60 admissions.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
953/ UP-41 / 2021- 2022	Dharamveer College Of Education Vill & Post Bishanpura Kot Bijnor / PCI – 516	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
954/ UP-42 / 2021- 2022	Dharamveer Degree College Vill & Post Bishanpura Bijnor / PCI – 517	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
955/	Disha Institute Of	It was noted that –	B.Pharm